New eBooks & eAudios Coming To Libby: November 2024

eAudiobooks

Ambrosia [Dramatized Adaptation]: Frost & Nectar 2

Title

The Beasts They Turned Away

Before We Were Free
Black Utopians: Searching for Paradise and...

The Butcher

Dwell Time: A Memoir of Art, Exile, and Repair
Faculty Lounge: A Novel

The Genius of Judy: How Judy Blume Rewrote...
Guilt and Ginataan

Highgate Cemetery Murder

The House of Cross

How to End Christian Nationalism

In Which Winnie Halifax Is Utterly Ruined
Introduction to Internal Family Systems

Lost and Lassoed

Love You a Latke

Maeve Fly

Author/Reader
C.N. Crawford, Taylor Coan, et al.
Ryan Dennis, Roger Clark
Julia Alvarez
Aaron Robertson, Dion Graham

Jennifer Hillier, Chris Henry Coffey, et al.

Rosa Lowinger

Jennifer Mathieu, Lisa Flanagan
Rachelle Bergstein, Mia Barron
Mia P. Manansala, Danice Cabanela
Irina Shapiro, Imogen Church
James Patterson, Wayne Carr, et al.
Amanda Tyler, Suzie Althens
Alexandra Vasti, Mhairi Morrison
Richard Schwartz, et al.

Lyla Sage, Jason Clarke, et al.
Amanda Elliot, Kelli Tager

CJ Leede, Sosie Bacon

Street Date
9/28/2023
9/27/2022
7/13/2004
10/1/2024
11/5/2024
11/21/2023
7123/2024
7/16/2024
11/12/2024
2/29/2024
11/25/2024
10/22/2024
212712024
3/7/2023
11/5/2024
10/8/2024
6/6/2023



The Mirror

Mr. Lemoncello's Fantabulous Finale

Naked Fisherman

Now or Never

Penelopiad

Place at Our Table

Red River Road: A Novel

Revenge Wears Prada: The Devil Returns
Rewitched

The Riddles of the Sphinx: Inheriting the Feminist...
Romney: A Reckoning

Savings and Trust: The Rise and Betrayal of the Freed...
Serviceberry

Shout, Sister, Shout!: The Untold Story of Rock-and-Roll...

Society of Lies

Tears of the Silenced: An Amish True Crime Memoir
Technofeudalism: What Killed Capitalism

To Die For

Toward the Dawn

Twas the Bite Before Christmas

Unboxing of a Black Girl

We're Alone: Essays

Wolf at the Table

Nora Roberts, Brittany Pressley
Chris Grabenstein, Kirby Heyborne
Jewel E. Ann, Tia Rider

Janet Evanovich, Lorelei King
Margaret Atwood, Laural Merlington
Amy Clipston, Callie Beaulieu
Anna Downes, Maddy Withington
Lauren Weisberger, Megan Hilty
Lucy Jane Wood, Evie Hargreaves
Anna Shechtman

McKay Coppins, Jonathan Davis
Justene Hill Edwards, Diana Blue
Robin Wall Kimmerer

Gayle Wald, Leslie Uggams, et al.

Lauren Ling Brown, Brie Carter, et al.

Misty Griffin, Cassandra Campbell
Yanis Varoufakis

David Baldacci, Zach Villa, et al.
Mary Connealy, Libby McKnight
David Rosenfelt, Grover Gardner
Angela Shanté

Edwidge Danticat

Adam Rapp, Paul Sparks

11/19/2024
11/5/2024
4/19/2024

11/19/2024
3/14/2023

11/14/2017
8/27/2024

6/4/2013

10/29/2024

3/5/2024

10/24/2023

10/27/2024

11/19/2024
8/27/2019
10/1/2024
9/15/2018
2/13/2024

11/12/2024
6/18/2024
10/10/2023
5/28/2024

9/3/2024
3/19/2024



You Never Know: A Memoir

eBooks
Tltle
An Offer from a Gentleman
The Author's Guide to Murder: A Novel
Beloved
Blood Red Morning

Tom Selleck, Ellis Henican

Author/Reader
Julia Quinn
Beatriz Williams, et al.
J.R. Ward
Mark Pryor

The Body Keeps the Score: Brain, Mind, and Body in the Hea Bessel van der Kolk, M.D.

Brideshead Revisited

Brothers and Ghosts

The Christmas Orphans Club: A Novel
The City and Its Uncertain Walls: A Novel
Deja Brew

Evolution of Annabel Craig: A Novel
French Widow

Hard to Kill

Her First American: A Novel

Hillbilly Elegy: A Memoir of a Family and Culture in Crisis
The House of Cross

How to Read a Book

[lium: A novel

Evelyn Waugh

Khué Pham, Daryl Lindsey, et al.

Becca Freeman

Haruki Murakami, Philip Gabriel
Celestine Martin

Lisa Grunwald

Mark Pryor

James Patterson, Mike Lupica
Lore Segal, Stanley Crouch

J. D. Vance

James Patterson

Monica Wood

Lea Carpenter

11/19/2024

Street Date
8/25/2015
11/5/2024
4/9/2024
8/13/2024
9/25/2014
12/11/2012
4/11/2024
9/26/2023
11/19/2024
10/1/2024
4/16/2024
9/15/2020
7129/2024
9/9/2014
5/1/2018
11/25/2024
5/7/2024
1/16/2024



I'll Have What He's Having

Is She Really Going Out with Him?
Jamie MacGillivray: The Renegade's Journey

Kantika: A Novel

Karen's Grandmothers

The Last House: A Novel
Lost and Lassoed

Magical Meet Cute: A Novel

Adib Khorram

Sophie Cousens

John Sayles

Elizabeth Graver

DK Yingst, Ann M. Martin
Jessica Shattuck

Lyla Sage

Jean Meltzer

Menopause Brain: New Science Empowers Women to Navige Lisa Mosconi PhD, Maria Shriver

The Mirror
Muse of Maiden Lane

Nora Roberts
Mimi Matthews

Network of Lies: The Epic Saga of Fox News, Donald Trump, Brian Stelter

Night

Nineveh: A Conflict Over Water
Now or Never

Quilt City Murders

Serviceberry: Abundance and Reciprocity in the Natural Worl Robin Wall Kimmerer, John Burgoyne

Silent Companions: A Novel
Sunshine and Spice

Team of Rivals: The Political Genius of Abraham Lincoln

To Die For
Tooth and Claw
We Three Queens

Elie Wiesel, Marion Wiesel
papi kymone freeman
Janet Evanovich

Bruce Leonard

Laura Purcell

Aurora Palit

Doris Kearns Goodwin
David Baldacci

Craig Johnson

Rhys Bowen

8/27/2024
11/19/2024
2/28/2023
4/18/2023
10/1/2024
5/14/2024
11/5/2024
8/27/2024
3/12/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/14/2023
2/7/2012
3/22/2023
11/19/2024
11/27/2023
11/19/2024
3/6/2018
9/10/2024
10/25/2005
11/12/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024



When We Were Silent: A Novel Fiona McPhillips 5/21/2024
Wolf at the Table Adam Rapp 3/19/2024
Women Money Power: The Rise and Fall of Economic Equali Josie Cox 3/5/2024

LR 10.30.24



