

New eBooks & eAudios Coming To Libby: November 2024

eAudiobooks

Title	Author/Reader	Street Date
Ambrosia [Dramatized Adaptation]: Frost & Nectar 2	C.N. Crawford, Taylor Coan, et al.	9/28/2023
The Beasts They Turned Away	Ryan Dennis, Roger Clark	9/27/2022
Before We Were Free	Julia Alvarez	7/13/2004
Black Utopians: Searching for Paradise and...	Aaron Robertson, Dion Graham	10/1/2024
The Butcher	Jennifer Hillier, Chris Henry Coffey, et al.	11/5/2024
Dwell Time: A Memoir of Art, Exile, and Repair	Rosa Lowinger	11/21/2023
Faculty Lounge: A Novel	Jennifer Mathieu, Lisa Flanagan	7/23/2024
The Genius of Judy: How Judy Blume Rewrote...	Rachelle Bergstein, Mia Barron	7/16/2024
Guilt and Ginataan	Mia P. Manansala, Danice Cabanela	11/12/2024
Highgate Cemetery Murder	Irina Shapiro, Imogen Church	2/29/2024
The House of Cross	James Patterson, Wayne Carr, et al.	11/25/2024
How to End Christian Nationalism	Amanda Tyler, Suzie Althens	10/22/2024
In Which Winnie Halifax Is Utterly Ruined	Alexandra Vasti, Mhairi Morrison	2/27/2024
Introduction to Internal Family Systems	Richard Schwartz, et al.	3/7/2023
Lost and Lassoed	Lyla Sage, Jason Clarke, et al.	11/5/2024
Love You a Latke	Amanda Elliot, Kelli Tager	10/8/2024
Maeve Fly	CJ Leede, Sosie Bacon	6/6/2023

The Mirror	Nora Roberts, Brittany Pressley	11/19/2024
Mr. Lemoncello's Fantabulous Finale	Chris Grabenstein, Kirby Heyborne	11/5/2024
Naked Fisherman	Jewel E. Ann, Tia Rider	4/19/2024
Now or Never	Janet Evanovich, Lorelei King	11/19/2024
Penelopiad	Margaret Atwood, Laural Merlington	3/14/2023
Place at Our Table	Amy Clipston, Callie Beaulieu	11/14/2017
Red River Road: A Novel	Anna Downes, Maddy Withington	8/27/2024
Revenge Wears Prada: The Devil Returns	Lauren Weisberger, Megan Hilty	6/4/2013
Rewitched	Lucy Jane Wood, Evie Hargreaves	10/29/2024
The Riddles of the Sphinx: Inheriting the Feminist...	Anna Shechtman	3/5/2024
Romney: A Reckoning	McKay Coppins, Jonathan Davis	10/24/2023
Savings and Trust: The Rise and Betrayal of the Freed...	Justene Hill Edwards, Diana Blue	10/27/2024
Serviceberry	Robin Wall Kimmerer	11/19/2024
Shout, Sister, Shout!: The Untold Story of Rock-and-Roll...	Gayle Wald, Leslie Uggams, et al.	8/27/2019
Society of Lies	Lauren Ling Brown, Brie Carter, et al.	10/1/2024
Tears of the Silenced: An Amish True Crime Memoir	Misty Griffin, Cassandra Campbell	9/15/2018
Technofeudalism: What Killed Capitalism	Yanis Varoufakis	2/13/2024
To Die For	David Baldacci, Zach Villa, et al.	11/12/2024
Toward the Dawn	Mary Connealy, Libby McKnight	6/18/2024
Twas the Bite Before Christmas	David Rosenfelt, Grover Gardner	10/10/2023
Unboxing of a Black Girl	Angela Shanté	5/28/2024
We're Alone: Essays	Edwidge Danticat	9/3/2024
Wolf at the Table	Adam Rapp, Paul Sparks	3/19/2024

eBooks

Title	Author/Reader	Street Date
An Offer from a Gentleman	Julia Quinn	8/25/2015
The Author's Guide to Murder: A Novel	Beatriz Williams, et al.	11/5/2024
Beloved	J.R. Ward	4/9/2024
Blood Red Morning	Mark Pryor	8/13/2024
The Body Keeps the Score: Brain, Mind, and Body in the Hea	Bessel van der Kolk, M.D.	9/25/2014
Brideshead Revisited	Evelyn Waugh	12/11/2012
Brothers and Ghosts	Khuê Phạm, Daryl Lindsey, et al.	4/11/2024
The Christmas Orphans Club: A Novel	Becca Freeman	9/26/2023
The City and Its Uncertain Walls: A Novel	Haruki Murakami, Philip Gabriel	11/19/2024
Deja Brew	Celestine Martin	10/1/2024
Evolution of Annabel Craig: A Novel	Lisa Grunwald	4/16/2024
French Widow	Mark Pryor	9/15/2020
Hard to Kill	James Patterson, Mike Lupica	7/29/2024
Her First American: A Novel	Lore Segal, Stanley Crouch	9/9/2014
Hillbilly Elegy: A Memoir of a Family and Culture in Crisis	J. D. Vance	5/1/2018
The House of Cross	James Patterson	11/25/2024
How to Read a Book	Monica Wood	5/7/2024
Ilium: A novel	Lea Carpenter	1/16/2024

I'll Have What He's Having	Adib Khorram	8/27/2024
Is She Really Going Out with Him?	Sophie Cousens	11/19/2024
Jamie MacGillivray: The Renegade's Journey	John Sayles	2/28/2023
Kantika: A Novel	Elizabeth Graver	4/18/2023
Karen's Grandmothers	DK Yingst, Ann M. Martin	10/1/2024
The Last House: A Novel	Jessica Shattuck	5/14/2024
Lost and Lassoed	Lyla Sage	11/5/2024
Magical Meet Cute: A Novel	Jean Meltzer	8/27/2024
Menopause Brain: New Science Empowers Women to Naviga	Lisa Mosconi PhD, Maria Shriver	3/12/2024
The Mirror	Nora Roberts	11/19/2024
Muse of Maiden Lane	Mimi Matthews	11/19/2024
Network of Lies: The Epic Saga of Fox News, Donald Trump	Brian Stelter	11/14/2023
Night	Elie Wiesel, Marion Wiesel	2/7/2012
Nineveh: A Conflict Over Water	papi kymone freeman	3/22/2023
Now or Never	Janet Evanovich	11/19/2024
Quilt City Murders	Bruce Leonard	11/27/2023
Serviceberry: Abundance and Reciprocity in the Natural Worl	Robin Wall Kimmerer, John Burgoyne	11/19/2024
Silent Companions: A Novel	Laura Purcell	3/6/2018
Sunshine and Spice	Aurora Palit	9/10/2024
Team of Rivals: The Political Genius of Abraham Lincoln	Doris Kearns Goodwin	10/25/2005
To Die For	David Baldacci	11/12/2024
Tooth and Claw	Craig Johnson	11/19/2024
We Three Queens	Rhys Bowen	11/19/2024

When We Were Silent: A Novel	Fiona McPhillips	5/21/2024
Wolf at the Table	Adam Rapp	3/19/2024
Women Money Power: The Rise and Fall of Economic Equali	Josie Cox	3/5/2024

LR 10.30.24